Verbandsgemeinderatswahl Unkel 2019
Unkel

Endergebnis

Stimmenanteile in Prozent (%)

CDU
ol

SONSTIGE

L

24,2

30,1

39,7

Wahlb. insges. . . . . . . . . . . . ..
Wahlb. ohne Sperrv. . . . . . . . . . .
Wahlb. mit Sperrv. . . . . . . . . . . .
Abgegebene Stimmen . . . . . . . . . .
dav. mit Wahlschein . . . . . . . . . .
Ungiilt. Stimmen . . . . . . . . . . . .
Giiltige Stimmen . . . . . . . . . . . .

Wahlbeteiligung . . . . . . . . . . . .

Stimmen

19.958
26.367
16.081

4.002

Wahlamt der

VGV Unkel

Anteil

30,1%
39,7%
24,2%

6,0%
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